THE UNITED STATES 6 CORPORATION OMPANY ACCOUNT NO. 072100000032 : REFERENCE 062613 7168660 • AUTHORIZATION 10 COST LIMIT \$ 35.00 : ORDER DATE : December 11, 1998 ORDER TIME : 10:09 AM ORDER NO. : 062613-005 CUSTOMER NO: 800002711238 7168660 CUSTOMER: Ms. Leonie Moger Ms. Leonie Moger 861 River Road Windham, ME 04062 DOMESTIC FILINGS . NAME : LEONIE CARRERA ENTERPRISES. INC. JUDIA OF CORPORATION XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION 4.... PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: 11H 10: 42 XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CONTACT PERSON: Robert Maxwell EXAMINER'S INITIALS: ¥02250, 00721, 00672



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

December 14, 1998

CSC 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301

RESUBMIT

Please give original submin ion date as file date.

SUBJECT: LEONIE CARRERA MEDICAL, INC. Ref. Number: P95000049453

We have received your document for LEONIE CARRERA MEDICAL, INC. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$35.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Our records indicate the current name of the entity is as it appears on the enclosed computer printout. Please correct the name throughout the document.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6907.

Annette Ramsey Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 498A00058883



## **ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION**

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is: Leonic Carvera Medical, I.K.

SECOND: The articles of incorporation were filed on: June 23, 1995

THIRD: (CHECK ONE)

Mone of the corporation's shares have been issued.

The corporation has not commenced business.

FOURTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.

**FIFTH**: The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.

SIXTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.

A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.

Signed this 20 day of November , 19 98

Signature By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)

EDAILE (Typed or printed name)

DIRECTOR (Title)